
29.05. - 01.06.2024 Ort: 95194 Regnitzlosau - Germany

14. SLG Vergleichswettkampf
Einzelwertung - C.3 Dienstpistole 1

3.9.1

Platz Name, Vorname Mitgl.Nr. SLG/Team Xer 10er 9er 8er 7er 6er 5er Gesamt

1 Keilwitz, Klaus 38167 SLG RK-Hof e.V. 2 5 4 2 2 0 0 136
2 Pausch, Friedhelm 36402 SLG Regnitzlosau e.V. 0 2 8 3 2 0 0 130
3 Nickl, Werner 43222 SLG Regnitzlosau e.V. 0 1 10 1 3 0 0 129
4 Hager, Günter 33096 SLG Regnitzlosau e.V. 0 1 9 3 2 0 0 129
5 Demantke, Heinz 56517 SLG Nordwald e.V. 0 4 4 3 2 2 0 126
6 Fischer, Marcus 55195 SLG RK-Hof e.V. 1 2 5 2 3 1 1 123
7 Schweiger, Wolfgang 69106 SLG Regnitzlosau e.V. 0 1 5 4 4 1 0 121
8 Heerbrand, Andre 66828 SLG Helmbrechts e.V. 2 0 3 6 2 1 1 120
9 Wagner, Peter 36544 SLG Regnitzlosau e.V. 0 1 3 4 7 0 0 118

10 Zeh, Brigitte 41060 SLG Regnitzlosau e.V. 0 0 6 5 0 4 0 118
11 Saalfrank, Andreas 47210 SLG Regnitzlosau e.V. 0 0 4 4 7 0 0 117
12 Dürrschmidt, Manfred 36400 SLG Regnitzlosau e.V. 1 2 2 3 3 3 1 116
13 Nitzsche, Steffen 29770 SLG Am Katzenstein 0 3 3 2 2 3 2 115
14 Bensmann, Tobias 40806 SLG Nordwald e.V. 1 1 4 1 5 1 1 113
15 Friedrich, Günter 44527 SLG Helmbrechts e.V. 0 2 2 2 3 3 3 108
16 Schuster, Mike 49619 SLG RK-Hof e.V. 0 0 2 4 3 3 1 102
17 Dürr, Matthias 32835 SLG Helmbrechts e.V. 0 0 2 3 3 3 3 100
18 Ott, Manfred 25808 SLG Helmbrechts e.V. 0 0 1 5 1 5 1 99
19 Böer, Martin 66680 SLG RK-Hof e.V. 0 0 1 5 2 4 0 98
20 Feiler, Matthias 49566 SLG RK-Hof e.V. 0 0 1 3 1 4 2 84

AW Schweiger, Georg FS #12 Bayern/1. Schützen- Club Regnitzlosau e.V. 0 3 1 6 5 0 0 122
AW Ströhlein, Sven FS #23 MOS 0 0 1 2 2 1 1 60
AW Schwab, Ralf FS #22 MOS 0 0 1 1 2 2 1 56
AW Wunderlich, Jürgen FS #24 MOS 0 0 0 1 1 0 1 32
AW Schönherr, Olaf FS #25 MOS 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 24
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29.05. - 01.06.2024 Ort: 95194 Regnitzlosau - Germany

14. SLG Vergleichswettkampf
Einzelwertung - C.4 Dienstpistole 2

3.9.1

Platz Name, Vorname Mitgl.Nr. SLG/Team Xer 10er 9er 8er 7er 6er 5er Gesamt

1 Pausch, Friedhelm 36402 SLG Regnitzlosau e.V. 2 2 7 4 0 0 0 135
2 Heerbrand, Andre 66828 SLG Helmbrechts e.V. 2 2 7 2 1 0 1 131
3 Keilwitz, Klaus 38167 SLG RK-Hof e.V. 0 4 4 2 5 0 0 127
4 Nickl, Werner 43222 SLG Regnitzlosau e.V. 1 1 5 5 3 0 0 126
5 Hager, Günter 33096 SLG Regnitzlosau e.V. 0 0 8 5 2 0 0 126
6 Fischer, Marcus 55195 SLG RK-Hof e.V. 0 4 4 3 2 1 1 125
7 Schuster, Mike 49619 SLG RK-Hof e.V. 0 2 3 5 4 1 0 121
8 Schweiger, Wolfgang 69106 SLG Regnitzlosau e.V. 2 0 4 4 4 0 0 120
9 Bensmann, Tobias 40806 SLG Nordwald e.V. 1 1 4 3 3 3 0 119

10 Dürrschmidt, Manfred 36400 SLG Regnitzlosau e.V. 0 2 3 4 4 1 1 118
11 Nitzsche, Steffen 29770 SLG Am Katzenstein 0 0 3 7 5 0 0 118
12 Demantke, Heinz 56517 SLG Nordwald e.V. 1 2 3 3 3 2 0 117
13 Zeh, Brigitte 41060 SLG Regnitzlosau e.V. 0 1 4 4 2 3 1 115
14 Wagner, Peter 36544 SLG Regnitzlosau e.V. 0 0 3 2 10 0 0 113
15 Saalfrank, Andreas 47210 SLG Regnitzlosau e.V. 0 0 3 3 7 2 0 112
16 Friedrich, Günter 44527 SLG Helmbrechts e.V. 2 0 2 3 3 2 3 110
17 Feiler, Matthias 49566 SLG RK-Hof e.V. 0 0 1 3 4 2 3 96
18 Dürr, Matthias 32835 SLG Helmbrechts e.V. 0 0 1 2 4 6 0 95
19 Ott, Manfred 25808 SLG Helmbrechts e.V. 0 0 2 3 4 1 1 90
20 Böer, Martin 66680 SLG RK-Hof e.V. 0 0 0 1 2 0 2 57

AW Ströhlein, Sven FS #23 MOS 0 4 3 2 3 2 0 118
AW Schweiger, Georg FS #12 Bayern/1. Schützen- Club Regnitzlosau e.V. 0 1 1 4 9 0 0 114
AW Schwab, Ralf FS #22 MOS 1 1 1 2 0 0 2 79
AW Wunderlich, Jürgen FS #24 MOS 0 0 1 1 1 0 2 47
AW Schönherr, Olaf FS #25 MOS 0 0 2 1 0 1 1 46
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29.05. - 01.06.2024 Ort: 95194 Regnitzlosau - Germany

14. SLG Vergleichswettkampf
Einzelwertung - C.12 Dienstrevolver

3.9.1

Platz Name, Vorname Mitgl.Nr. SLG/Team Xer 10er 9er 8er 7er 6er 5er Gesamt

1 Pausch, Friedhelm 36402 SLG Regnitzlosau e.V. 1 2 6 6 0 0 0 132
2 Keilwitz, Klaus 38167 SLG RK-Hof e.V. 1 1 5 5 3 0 0 126
3 Hager, Günter 33096 SLG Regnitzlosau e.V. 0 1 6 6 2 0 0 126
4 Nickl, Werner 43222 SLG Regnitzlosau e.V. 0 0 7 6 2 0 0 125
5 Schweiger, Wolfgang 69106 SLG Regnitzlosau e.V. 1 2 5 3 1 1 2 122
6 Nitzsche, Steffen 29770 SLG Am Katzenstein 0 2 3 3 7 0 0 120
7 Dürr, Matthias 32835 SLG Helmbrechts e.V. 1 1 1 5 4 2 1 114
8 Friedrich, Günter 44527 SLG Helmbrechts e.V. 0 1 5 2 2 3 2 113
9 Zeh, Brigitte 41060 SLG Regnitzlosau e.V. 0 0 0 8 5 2 0 111

10 Ott, Manfred 25808 SLG Helmbrechts e.V. 0 2 2 3 6 0 0 110
11 Dürrschmidt, Manfred 36400 SLG Regnitzlosau e.V. 0 2 1 4 3 3 2 110
12 Wagner, Peter 36544 SLG Regnitzlosau e.V. 0 0 0 2 13 0 0 107
13 Bensmann, Tobias 40806 SLG Nordwald e.V. 0 1 1 4 4 1 2 103
14 Saalfrank, Andreas 47210 SLG Regnitzlosau e.V. 0 1 0 5 1 5 3 102

AW Schweiger, Georg FS #12 Bayern/1. Schützen- Club Regnitzlosau e.V. 1 3 2 4 5 0 0 125
AW Ströhlein, Sven FS #23 MOS 0 0 3 2 3 3 1 92
AW Schwab, Ralf FS #22 MOS 0 1 3 1 4 1 0 84
AW Wunderlich, Jürgen FS #24 MOS 1 0 3 1 1 1 1 75
AW Schönherr, Olaf FS #25 MOS 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 29
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